

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13475/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 27/03/2006 in MA No. 758/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

REKHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMANAND MISHRA & ARN.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 16/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.  
Mr. RPS Bhaduria, Adv.  
M. P.K. Goswami, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Nanda, Adv.  
No.2 Ms. Rameeza Hakeem, Adv.  
Nr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, for  
M/S Law Associates & Co.

For rr.No.1 Mr. C.P. Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Geeta Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs. Santosh Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List for final disposal in the month of August, 2009.

Pleadings may be completed in the meantime.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Vijay Dhawan ]  
Court Master